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202001130000
18190

01/13/2020
03:56:30

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20160518000
169390

202001150000
20560

01/15/2020
11:41:01

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHARP DAVID Instr
#:20190514000
163460

202001090000
12570

01/09/2020
09:04:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HRH
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Instr
#:20181206000
426130

202001170000
24070

01/17/2020
11:40:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KEY 7
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20190524000
180180

202002030000
43860

02/03/2020
11:33:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
DANA EBETTE

Instr
#:20130726000
304790

202002030000
43870

02/03/2020
11:36:41

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WYATT KEVIN
L

Instr
#:20160719000
251560

202002110000
55780

02/11/2020
09:48:11

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAMSAY
RODNEY B

Instr
#:20190805000
279370

202002110000
55790

02/11/2020
09:51:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RANELLI
STEPHEN F

Instr
#:20170818000
299800

202002200000
68990

02/20/2020
03:28:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CHELSEA
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20170105000
004740

202003060000
88980

03/06/2020
10:20:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RMD TWO LLC Instr
#:20100726000
236240

202003060000
88970

03/06/2020
10:20:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RMD TWO LLC Instr
#:20100726000
236230

202003230001
13560

03/23/2020
01:12:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
WILLIAM C

Instr
#:20170420000
135360

202004010001
26680

04/01/2020
08:06:27

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FOSTER
DEBORAH
KAY

Instr
#:20140825000
266440

202004150001
46490

04/15/2020
09:32:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HURD
RONALD

Instr
#:20190306000
071910



202004150001
47860

04/15/2020
02:59:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SWARTZ
DARRY

Instr
#:20151230000
444110

202004280001
64990

04/28/2020
12:43:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCMURRY
WILLIAM
CODY

Instr
#:20180911000
325450

202005060001
78350

05/06/2020
03:15:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MERKL
ABIGAIL
HALEY

Instr
#:20150420000
125590

202005080001
81190

05/08/2020
09:58:56

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FLANEGAN
KYLE

Instr
#:20191011000
375290

202005080001
82520

05/08/2020
03:15:19

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DIAZ JOSE A Instr
#:20130517000
205010

202005080001
82530

05/08/2020
03:16:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FLANEGAN
KYLE

Instr
#:20151216000
429350

202005120001
86760

05/12/2020
01:21:24

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GREEN RITA E Instr
#:20171128000
426040

202005270002
10380

05/27/2020
08:56:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOLT
JEFFREY
LANIER

Instr
#:20160420000
130350

202005150001
93160

05/15/2020
09:25:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
STANLEY E

Instr
#:20160815000
289380

202006030002
23890

06/03/2020
02:10:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FULLER JOHN
G

Instr
#:20120305000
077220

202006180002
49750

06/18/2020
02:19:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FULLER JOHN
G

Instr
#:20120305000
077220

202006240002
58010

06/24/2020
08:52:41

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CASH
THOMAS G

Instr
#:20180307000
074750

202007020002
73180

07/02/2020
08:37:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BRANNEN
LESLEY KEMM

Instr
#:20170103000
001640

202007070002
80710

07/07/2020
01:34:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAO
VISHWANATH
A

Instr
#:20180820000
295880

202007140002
92800

07/14/2020
02:13:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRANNEN
LESLEY KEMM

Instr
#:20181227000
449720

202007150002
94330

07/15/2020
11:16:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BLYTHE JOHN Instr
#:20111206000
367580


