Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
202001130000 18190	01/13/2020 03:56:30	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20160518000 169390	Description
202001150000 20560	01/15/2020 11:41:01	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHARP DAVID					Instr #:20190514000 163460	
202001090000 12570	01/09/2020 09:04:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HRH ENTERPRISES LLC					Instr #:20181206000 426130	
202001170000 24070	01/17/2020 11:40:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY 7 MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20190524000 180180	
202002030000 13860	02/03/2020 11:33:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS DANA EBETTE					Instr #:20130726000 304790	
202002030000 13870	02/03/2020 11:36:41	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WYATT KEVIN L					Instr #:20160719000 251560	
202002110000 55780	02/11/2020 09:48:11	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAMSAY RODNEY B					Instr #:20190805000 279370	
202002110000 55790	02/11/2020 09:51:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RANELLI STEPHEN F					Instr #:20170818000 299800	
202002200000 88990	02/20/2020 03:28:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CHELSEA PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20170105000 004740	
202003060000 38980	03/06/2020 10:20:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RMD TWO LLC					Instr #:20100726000 236240	
202003060000 38970	03/06/2020 10:20:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RMD TWO LLC					Instr #:20100726000 236230	
202003230001 3560	03/23/2020 01:12:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE WILLIAM C					Instr #:20170420000 135360	
202004010001 26680	04/01/2020 08:06:27	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSTER DEBORAH KAY					Instr #:20140825000 266440	
202004150001 16490	04/15/2020 09:32:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HURD RONALD					Instr #:20190306000 071910	

202004150001 47860	04/15/2020 02:59:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SWARTZ DARRY			Instr #:20151230000 444110	
202004280001 64990	04/28/2020 12:43:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMURRY WILLIAM CODY			Instr #:20180911000 325450	
202005060001 78350	05/06/2020 03:15:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MERKL ABIGAIL HALEY			Instr #:20150420000 125590	
202005080001 81190	05/08/2020 09:58:56	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FLANEGAN KYLE			Instr #:20191011000 375290	
202005080001 82520	05/08/2020 03:15:19	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DIAZ JOSE A			Instr #:20130517000 205010	
202005080001 82530	05/08/2020 03:16:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FLANEGAN KYLE			Instr #:20151216000 429350	
202005120001 86760	05/12/2020 01:21:24	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN RITA E			Instr #:20171128000 426040	
202005270002 10380	05/27/2020 08:56:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOLT JEFFREY LANIER			Instr #:20160420000 130350	
202005150001 93160	05/15/2020 09:25:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS STANLEY E			Instr #:20160815000 289380	
202006030002 23890	06/03/2020 02:10:58	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FULLER JOHN G			Instr #:20120305000 077220	
202006180002 49750	06/18/2020 02:19:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FULLER JOHN G			Instr #:20120305000 077220	
202006240002 58010	06/24/2020 08:52:41	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CASH THOMAS G			Instr #:20180307000 074750	
202007020002 73180	07/02/2020 08:37:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BRANNEN LESLEY KEMM			Instr #:20170103000 001640	
202007070002 80710	07/07/2020 01:34:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAO VISHWANATH A			Instr #:20180820000 295880	
202007140002 92800	07/14/2020 02:13:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANNEN LESLEY KEMM			Instr #:20181227000 449720	
202007150002 94330	07/15/2020 11:16:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BLYTHE JOHN			Instr #:20111206000 367580	